
Suryoday Rastranavnirman Sangathan - Mahila Mitra
No. NAME PHONE DOB ADHAR TRAINING ADDRESS CAST

1 PATEL SADHANABEN RAVINDRABHAI 7435907712 10-8-1978 4839 6601 2058 TAILORING/AGARBATTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
2 NAYKA JYOTIBEN JASHVANTBHAI 9726120201 18/03/1988 3453 8367 1176 TAILORING/ AGARBTTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
3 NAYKA VAISHALIBEN JIGNESHBHAI 8758819706 12-3-1990 2690 8947 6707 AGARBTTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
4 PATEL KANCHANBEN BHARATBHAI 8469733020 1-6-1960 4862 4267 7935 AGARBATTI/ PAPAD ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
5 PATEL MINALBEN SANDIPBHAI 9913157923 23/05/1999 6786 9629 6587 TAILORING/ AGARBTTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
6 PATEL RITABEN AMITBHAI 8469929708 1-6-1983 6296 1656 2148 TAILORING/ AGARBTTI ROHINA, DIMPAL FALIYU ST
7 SHAH NIYATI ALKESHKUMAR 6356045919 24/08/2004 6746 2717 8068 GRUH UDYO/AGARBATTI VANIYAWAD,PARIA OPEN
8 PATEL KARINABEN MUKESHBHAI 8780621788 2-1-2001 4437 7719 4282 TAILORING CHIVAL, PALAD FALIYU ST
9 PATEL KHUSHBUBEN DASHRATHBHAI 9726564392 23/03/2007 3230 7982 2096 TAILORING PANCHLAI , MOTA FALIYA ST

10 PATEL SHIVANGINI JIGNESHBHAI 8980108604 6-8-2002 4084 0930 1036 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
11 PATEL BHAVINIBEN RAMUBHAI 7874984857 1-4-2001 8359 0533 4255 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
12 PATEL DIPIKABEN SANDIPBHAI 9925531150 8-7-1991 3710 94440258 TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST
13 PATEL TINABEN DHANSHUKBHAI 9712102640 16/07/1989 8478 3076 4190 TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST
14 PATEL AMITA MANHARBHAI 9537879152 15/07/1974 8478 3076 4190 TAILORING ROHINA, DOCTOR FALIYA SC
15 PATEL VIBHUTIBEN URVESHKUMAR 8758989003 10-7-1999 4720 0303 5023 TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST
16 NAYKA JAYSHRIBEN RAJESHBHAI 9586659664 7-5-2006 9315 9088 6537 TAILORING KAVAL, LOTAD FALIYA, VAPI ST
17 PATEL RAGINIBEN VIPULBHAI 8469733020 11-8-1997 5206 4487 7038 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
18 PATEL GITABEN SANDIPBHAI 9925197327 1-6-1979 9967 5670 7918 TAILORING ROHINA, NR PRIMERY SCHOOL ST
19 PATEL HEMAXIBEN AMITBHAI 9978251697 2-11-1988 5746 1216 0356 TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST
20 PATEL HANSHABEN ANKESHBHAI 9512640597 1-1-1978 4874 4214 8433 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
21 PATEL NILABEN JAYESHBHAI 7874285183 25/06/1992 8150 8465 7795 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
22 PATEL GITABEN NARESHBHAI 9537179467 1-6-1981 4642 5948 2793 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
23 PATEL KINNARIBEN MILANBHAI 8156041861 30/12/2001 9295 8208 4070 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
24 PATEL HETALBEN NARENDRABHAI 7069767543 17/11/1987 9487 0252 3471 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
25 PATEL HETALIBEN PRAMODBHAI 8140949153 11-5-2008 2867 8266 8900 TAILORING ROHINA, MANDIR FALIYA ST
26 PATEL NITABEN SATISHBHAI 9978142578 15/01/1982 7484 1959 5869 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAMFALIYA ST
27 PATEL HETALBEN JANAKBHAI 8141570011 31/01/1999 7957 5889 3335 TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST
28 PATEL PRAGNABEN JAGDISHBHAI 7874364309 6-12-1983 9238 3589 4148 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
29 NAYAKA DIVYABEN NARESHBHAI 7874688713 20/01/2005 4133 5764 7846 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
30 PATEL MAYURIBEN UTTAMBHAI 9512954136 19/01/2006 7048 8205 0111 TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST
31 PATEL TARUNABEN SUMANBHAI 7572949435 11-7-1986 2112 4717 5013 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
32 PATEL HINISHABEN KETANKUMAR 9979545447 25/02/2002 7826 9273 9799 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
33 NAYKA AMISHABEN SHANKARBHAI 8980281983 1-6-1983 5070 0668 9733 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
34 PATEL JAYABEN RAHULBHAI 9929340566 25/07/1996 7958 7739 1230 TAILORING ROHINA, DOCTOR FALIYA ST
35 NAYKA SNEHABEN VANRAJBHAI 8980721745 28/05/2006 9850 2838 4255 TAILORING ROHINA, DAMU FALLIYA ST
36 PATEL SANDHYABEN MUKESHBHAI 9978865979 1-3-2006 5755 0329 3564 TAILORING CHIVAL, PALAD FALIYA,PARDI ST



37 PATEL SUDHABEN BHARATBHAI 9879136615 27/11/1982 9178 9421 3517 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAM FALIYA ST
38 PATEL HIRALBEN DEVENDRABHAI 9913518327 1-10-2002 7309 7965 8441 TAILORING ROHINA, KOLIVAD FALIYA ST
39 HALPATI RAVINABEN JAGUBHAI 7069695356 14/07/1998 4648 8582 0104 TAILORING KHADKI, DESAIWAD VALSAD ST
40 PATEL KALPANABAHEN MANOJKUMAR 7435883985 7-3-1998 3568 9226 2685 TAILORING GOIMA, PARIYARI FALIYU ST
41 PATEL NAYANABEN RAJESHBHAI 9727641982 19/01/1982 7520 5262 3961 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYU ST
42 PATEL HEMABEN NATUBHAI 9727182168 1-1-1983 3139 5738 9670 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
43 PATEL KALPANABEN KAMLESHBHAI 9687781498 2-6-1986 7244 1332 4812 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
44 PATEL TEJALKUMARI HITESHBHAI 9879292346 13/02/1995 6378 5982 3008 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
45 PATEL SANGITABEN DHARMESHBHAI 9909585526 18/03/1996 4252 8785 3027 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
46 HALPATI DIPIKABEN RAJESHBHAI 7567631869 11-4-2004 7717 9682 7777 TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVERI FALIYA ST
47 PATEL MAYURIBEN BHARATBHAI 7265812442 7-3-2004 2679 4243 9175 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHIRAM FALIYA ST

48 PATEL SUXMABEN MANISHBHAI 9099614349 4-7-1991 4918 7434 4610 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
49 PATEL GAYATRIBEN TINESHBHAI 9586189428 26/08/1987 4993 5073 6087 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHIRAM FALIYA ST

50 NAYAK DARSHNABEN AMRATBHAI 9824369121 8-6-2005 9181 0173 2608 TAILORING KHERGAM,DADRI FALIYA ST
51 PATEL PRATIKSHABEN RANJITBHAI 9099637667 6-12-2004 2952 3752 3500 TAILORING ROHINA, KOLIVAD FALIYA ST

52 PATEL ANUKSHABEN HARSHADBHAI 9712605583 1-5-2003 5468 1402 1365 TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVERI FALIYA ST
53 PATEL GITABEN JIGNESHBHAI 9099401925 1-5-1981 5159 4355 2094 TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVERI FALIYA ST

54 PATEL BAGITABEN DHARMINBHAI 7383104630 2-3-2001 2684 8871 7027 TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVERI FALIYA ST
55 PATEL HINABEN SANDIPBHAI 7874117849 27/03/1980 6649 9507 7603 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

56 PATEL BHAVINIBEN NAVINBHAI 9512873530 15/12/2000 7237 7213 2605 TAILORING/PARLOUR ROHINA, ASHIRAM FALIYA ST
57 NAYKA PRITIBEN SHANKARBHAI 7874225415 27/11/2005 9278 9978 7246 TAILORING/PARLOR ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
58 PATEL OMSHWEEBAHEN AXAYKUMAR 7574933271 1-6-1997 2843 0551 3828 TAILORING/PARLOR ROHINA, RAYAN FALIYA ST
59 PATEL MANISHABEN GANESHBHAI 8758875974 1-6-1982 7327 5971 2714 TAILORING/PARLOR ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST/OBC
60 PATEL PALAKBEN KAMLESHBHAI 7572972115 15/10/2005 8958 6640 5951 TAILORING/PARLOR NEVRI, SUTHAR FALIYU PARDI ST
61 PATEL TEJALBEN GIRISHBHAI 9879624659 17/12/1995 8413 8618 9328 BEAUTY PARLOR ROHINA, KOIVERI FALIYU ST
62 PATEL TINKALBEN AKSHAYBHAI 8469524108 9-3-2001 7797 1380 5767 TAILORING/PARLOUR ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST
63 HALPATI KHAYATIBEN HARISHBHAI 9979510633 29/03/2008 39022588 4327 TAILORING/PARLOUR ROHINA, KOIVIR FALIYU ST
64 PATEL TARUNABEN UMESHBHAI 7069666981 15/04/1995 3926 7504 3857 TEL/ PARLOR/PAPAD ROHINA, KOIVIR FALIYA ST
65 PATEL URMILABEN JAYNTIBEN 9408426086 10-6-1969 8259 8332 6671 TAILORING/ PAPAD ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
66 PATEL NIRUBEN PRAKASHBHAI 9979937530 14/11/1965 8391 6967 1913 PAPAD ROHINA, KOIVEER FALIYA ST
67 HALPATI KRUPALIBEN JAYANTIBHAI 9723829726 8-3-2006 8861 9896 6216 TAILORING/COMPUTER ROHINA, MANDIR FALIYA ST
68 PATEL VINABEN RAJNIKANTBHAI 7573930225 28/05/1975 5039 7002 0730 TAILORING/SABU ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST
69 PATEL SUNITABEN RASIKBHAI 7698511946 23/02/1990 4141 5441 6375 TAILORING/SABU ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA

70 PATEL DHRUVINI HARESHBHAI 9016255364 30/03/2006 7807 2977 0859 TAILORING VAGHAI FALIYA,GOIMA ST
71 NAYKA KALPANA JERAMBHAI 9712273262

72 PATEL YOGITABEN MANOJBHAI 7874769561 15/04/1990 2455 03247357 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAM FALIYA ST
73 PATEL SEJALBEN SHAILESHBHAI 9727642378 27/12/2003 2530 5318 5922 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAM FALIYA ST



74 PATEL NISHA HARESHBHAI 9726513015 11-02-2005 4397 1580 5480 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAM FALIYA ST
75 PATEL ARCHANA RAJESHBHAI 9586275395 07-02-1994 5860 3397 9278 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAM FALIYA ST

76 PATEL BHAVIKABEN SHAILESHBHAI 8469002968 25/03/1995 8361 2907 3464 TAILORING ROHINA, DAMU FALLIYA
77 PATEL LILA UKADBHAI 9512638668

78 HALPATI MINABEN GANESHBHAI 8141215620 28/08/1988 7103 5807 2403 TAILORING BRAHMAN FALIYA/ROHINA ST
79 PATEL ANSHIKA SAGARBHAI 7572932623 05-12-2002 6133 7513 6683 TAILORING BRAHMAN FALIYA/SONWADA ST

80 HALPATI PINKAL KISHORBHAI 9726662671 25/06/2004 3199 0025 9255 TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVEER FALIYA ST
81 HALPATI MAYURI RAJNIKANT 9574777599 18/09/1990 2344 0635 1431 TAILORING RAILWAY COLONY ST

82 HALPATI CHAITALI DHANSUKH 7874116660 02/042003 9303 9665 5538 TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVEER FALIYA ST
83 HALPATI TANUJABEN  JITUBHAI 6938291339 25/03/1989 5783 4264 3800 TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVEER FALIYA ST

84 HALPATI SONALBEN  JIGARBHAI 7572932623 07-02-1992 7775 8757 7608 TAILORING BRAHMAN FALIYA/SPNWADA ST
85 HALPATI SHOBHANA JOGIBHAI 9913378695

86 PATEL NITIXABEN KALPESH 9909893602 13/04/1988 8391 0609 7807 TAILORING ROHINA, DAMU FALLIYA ST
87 PATEL DIKSHITA VIKASBHAI 9979070527 27/03/1999 9586 4003 0076 TAILORING ROHINA, DAMU FALLIYA ST

88 PATEL SUNITABEN KALPESHBHAI 9978294910 17/01/1996 6902 2887 7317 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAM FALIYA ST
89 PATEL NITABEN JAYESHBHAI 8200577796 05-05-1985 8963 2860 3800 TAILORING BHINAR FALIYA,ROHINA ST
90 Patel Daxabahen Vimalbhai 7567550175 04-06-1992 6403 1357 7335 TAILORING Khutadiya Faliya ST
91 Patel Nimishaben Yogeshbhai 9638143238 08-11-2000 3893 6542 2731 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
92 Patel Hiteshvari Jigneshbhai 7069617499 18/01/1999 8100 5038 7450 TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYU ST
93 Patel Manishaben Dharmeshbhai 9638809028 01-01-1988 8308 1383 5685 TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVEER FALIYA ST
94 PATEL SAVITRI LAXMIKANT 8511298415 1978 3420 8418 5567 ALL TRAINING SARAN ROAD,UDVADA ST

95 PATEL SONALBEN SANDEEPBHAI 9712677358 22/05/1998 4830 5944 3944 TAILORING ROHINA, DIMPAL FALIYU ST

96 PATEL NARMADABEN PANKAJBHAI 9726509053 06-01-1985 9686 6127 4189 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAM FALIYA ST

97 PATEL JINALBEN SHAILESHBHAI 7863845569 10-10-1991 4630 5916 8928 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAM FALIYA ST

98 PATEL CHETNABEN MUKESHBHAI 7874013407 05-03-1977 9508 1343 3276 TAILORING ROHINA, DIMPAL FALIYU ST

99 PATEL ANSUYA VIMALBHAI 7621020865 07-07-1986 6793 1847 8097 TAILORING HATVADA FALIYA,ROHINA ST

100 PATEL JAGRUTIBEN NARESHBHI 9978817304 28/02/1992 2796 4270 0480 TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAM FALIYA ST



1 HALPATI MAYURI RAJNIKANT

Patel Archna Rajeshbhai
3rd Batch

1 Patel Minaxiben Pankajbhai
2 Patel Roshniben Priteshbhai
3 Patel Kinnariben Arvindbhai
4 Patel Darshanaben Yatinbhai
5 Patel Manishabahen Hitendrakumar
6 Patel Savitriben Arvindbhai 2nd batch
7 Patel Hiralben Arvindbhai 6 month
8 Patel Surekhaben Gulabbhai 6 month



Suryoday group training………………………………………………………………..
No. NAME PHONE DOB ADHAR TRAINING ADDRESS CAST

1 PATEL TARUNABEN UMESHBHAI 7069666981 3926 7504 3857 TEL/ PARLOR/PAPAD ROHINA, KOIVIR FALIYA ST
2 PATEL URMILABEN JAYNTIBEN 9408426086 8259 8332 6671 TAILORING/ PAPAD ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
3 PATEL KANCHANBEN BHARATBHAI 8469733020 4862 4267 7935 TAILORING/ PAPAD ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
4 PATEL NIRUBEN PRAKASHBHAI 9979937530 8391 6967 1913 PAPAD ROHINA, KOIVEER FALIYA ST



Suryoday group training………………………………………………………………..
No. NAME PHONE DOB ADHAR TRAINING ADDRESS CAST

1 NAYKA PRITIBEN SHANKARBHAI 7874225415 9278 9978 7246 TAILORING/PARLOR ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
2 PATEL OMSHWEEBAHEN AXAYKUMAR 7574933271 2843 0551 3828 TAILORING/PARLOR ROHINA, RAYAN FALIYA ST
3 PATEL MANISHABEN GANESHBHAI 8758875974 7327 5971 2714 TAILORING/PARLOR ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST/OBC
4 PATEL PALAKBEN KAMLESHBHAI 7572972115 8958 6640 5951 TAILORING/PARLOR NEVRI, SUTHAR FALIYU PARDI ST
5 PATEL TEJALBEN GIRISHBHAI 9879624659 8413 8618 9328 BEAUTY PARLOR ROHINA, KOIVERI FALIYU ST
6 PATEL TINKALBEN AKSHAYBHAI 8469524108 7797 1380 5767 TAILORING/PARLOUR ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST
7 HALPATI KHYATIBEN HARISHBHAI 9979510633 39022588 4327 TAILORING/PARLOUR ROHINA, KOIVIR FALIYU ST
8 PATEL BHAVINIBEN NAVINBHAI 9512873530 7237 7213 2605 TAILORING/PARLOUR ROHINA, ASHIRAM FALIYA ST
9 PATEL TARUNABEN UMESHBHAI 7069666981 3926 7504 3857 TEL/ PARLOR/PAPAD ROHINA, KOIVIR FALIYA ST

PATEL NILAM NILESHBHAI 9998852841 15/02/2002 9490 7517 3718 BEAUTY PARLOR ROHINA, RAYAN FALIYA ST
NIRALIBEN NARESHBHAI PATEL 7572983813 01-04-2000 4976 9012 8911 BEAUTY PARLOR ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST



Suryoday group training………………………………………………………………..
No. NAME PHONE DOB ADHAR TRAINING ADDRESS CAST

1 PATEL SADHANABEN RAVINDRABHAI 7435907712 4839 6601 2058 AGARBATTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
2 NAYKA JYOTIBEN JASHVANTBHAI 9726120201 3453 8367 1176 TAILORING/ AGARBTTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
3 NAYKA VAISHALIBEN JIGNESHBHAI 8758819706 2690 8947 6707 AGARBTTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
4 PATEL MINALBEN SANDIPBHAI 9913157923 6786 9629 6587 TAILORING/ AGARBTTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST
5 PATEL RITABEN AMITBHAI 8469929708 6296 1656 2148 TAILORING/ AGARBTTI ROHINA, DIMPAL FALIYU ST
6 SHAH NIYATI ALKESHKUMAR 6356045919 6746 2717 8068 GRUH UDYO/AGARBATTI VANIYAWAD,PARIA OPEN



COTTON WICKIS



Suryoday group training………………………………………………………………..
No. NAME PHONE DOB ADHAR

1 PATEL SADHANABEN RAVINDRABHAI 7435907712 10-8-1978 4839 6601 2058

2 NAYKA JYOTIBEN JASHVANTBHAI 9726120201 18/03/1988 3453 8367 1176
3 NAYKA VAISHALIBEN JIGNESHBHAI 8758819706 12-3-1990 2690 8947 6707

4 PATEL KANCHANBEN BHARATBHAI 8469733020 1-6-1960 4862 4267 7935
5 PATEL MINALBEN SANDIPBHAI 9913157923 23/05/1999 6786 9629 6587

6 PATEL RITABEN AMITBHAI 8469929708 1-6-1983 6296 1656 2148
7 SHAH NIYATI ALKESHKUMAR 6356045919 24/08/2004 6746 2717 8068

8 PATEL KARINABEN MUKESHBHAI 8780621788 2-1-2001 4437 7719 4282
9 PATEL KHUSHBUBEN DASHRATHBHAI 9726564392 23/03/2007 3230 7982 2096

10 PATEL SHIVANGINI JIGNESHBHAI 8980108604 6-8-2002 4084 0930 1036

11 PATEL BHAVINIBEN RAMUBHAI 7874984857 1-4-2001 8359 0533 4255

12 PATEL DIPIKABEN SANDIPBHAI 9925531150 8-7-1991 3710 94440258
13 PATEL TINABEN DHANSHUKBHAI 9712102640 16/07/1989 8478 3076 4190

14 PATEL AMITA MANHARBHAI 9537879152 15/07/1974 8478 3076 4190
15 PATEL VIBHUTIBEN URVESHKUMAR 8758989003 10-7-1999 4720 0303 5023

16 NAYKA JAYSHRIBEN RAJESHBHAI 9586659664 7-5-2006 9315 9088 6537
17 PATEL RAGINIBEN VIPULBHAI 8469733020 11-8-1997 5206 4487 7038

18 PATEL GITABEN SANDIPBHAI 9925197327 1-6-1979 9967 5670 7918
19 PATEL HEMAXIBEN AMITBHAI 9978251697 2-11-1988 5746 1216 0356 

20 PATEL HANSHABEN ANKESHBHAI 9512640597 1-1-1978 4874 4214 8433
21 PATEL NILABEN JAYESHBHAI 7874285183 25/06/1992 8150 8465 7795

22 PATEL GITABEN NARESHBHAI 9537179467 1-6-1981 4642 5948 2793
23 PATEL KINNARIBEN MILANBHAI 8156041861 30/12/2001 9295 8208 4070

24 PATEL HETALBEN NARENDRABHAI 7069767543 17/11/1987 9487 0252 3471
25 PATEL HETALIBEN PRAMODBHAI 8140949153 11-5-2008 2867 8266 8900

26 PATEL NITABEN SATISHBHAI 9978142578 15/01/1982 7484 1959 5869
27 PATEL HETALBEN JANAKBHAI 8141570011 31/01/1999 7957 5889 3335

28 PATEL PRAGNABEN JAGDISHBHAI 7874364309 6-12-1983 9238 3589 4148
29 NAYAKA DIVYABEN NARESHBHAI 7874688713 20/01/2005 4133 5764 7846

30 PATEL MAYURIBEN UTTAMBHAI 9512954136 19/01/2006 7048 8205 0111
31 PATEL TARUNABEN SUMANBHAI 7572949435 11-7-1986 2112 4717 5013

32 PATEL HINISHABEN KETANKUMAR 9979545447 25/02/2002 7826 9273 9799
33 NAYKA AMISHABEN SHANKARBHAI 8980281983 1-6-1983 5070 0668 9733

34 PATEL JAYABEN RAHULBHAI 9929340566 25/07/1996 7958 7739 1230
35 NAYKA SNEHABEN VANRAJBHAI 8980721745 28/05/2006 9850 2838 4255

36 PATEL SANDHYABEN MUKESHBHAI 9978865979 1-3-2006 5755 0329 3564
37 PATEL SUDHABEN BHARATBHAI 9879136615 27/11/1982 9178 9421 3517

38 PATEL HIRALBEN DEVENDRABHAI 9913518327 1-10-2002 7309 7965 8441
39 HALPATI RAVINABEN JAGUBHAI 7069695356 14/07/1998 4648 8582 0104

40 PATEL KALPANABAHEN MANOJKUMAR 7435883985 7-3-1998 3568 9226 2685
41 PATEL NAYANABEN RAJESHBHAI 9727641982 19/01/1982 7520 5262 3961



42 PATEL HEMABEN NATUBHAI 9727182168 1-1-1983 3139 5738 9670
43 PATEL KALPANABEN KAMLESHBHAI 9687781498 2-6-1986 7244 1332 4812 

44 PATEL TEJALKUMARI HITESHBHAI 9879292346 13/02/1995 6378 5982 3008 
45 PATEL SANGITABEN DHARMESHBHAI 9909585526 18/03/1996 4252 8785 3027

46 HALPATI DIPIKABEN RAJESHBHAI 7567631869 11-4-2004 7717 9682 7777
47 PATEL MAYURIBEN BHARATBHAI 7265812442 7-3-2004 2679 4243 9175

48 PATEL SUXMABEN MANISHBHAI 9099614349 4-7-1991 4918 7434 4610
49 PATEL GAYATRIBEN TINESHBHAI 9586189428 26/08/1987 4993 5073 6087

50 NAYAK DARSHNABEN AMRATBHAI 9824369121 8-6-2005 9181 0173 2608
51 PATEL PRATIKSHABEN RANJITBHAI 9099637667 6-12-2004 2952 3752 3500 

52 PATEL ANUKSHABEN HARSHADBHAI 9712605583 1-5-2003 5468 1402 1365
53 PATEL GITABEN JIGNESHBHAI 9099401925 1-5-1981 5159 4355 2094

54 PATEL BAGITABEN DHARMINBHAI 7383104630 2-3-2001 2684 8871 7027
55 PATEL HINABEN SANDIPBHAI 7874117849 27/03/1980 6649 9507 7603

56 PATEL BHAVINIBEN NAVINBHAI 9512873530 15/12/2000 7237 7213 2605 
57 NAYKA PRITIBEN SHANKARBHAI 7874225415 27/11/2005 9278 9978 7246

58 PATEL OMSHWEEBAHEN AXAYKUMAR 7574933271 1-6-1997 2843 0551 3828
59 PATEL MANISHABEN GANESHBHAI 8758875974 1-6-1982 7327 5971 2714

60 PATEL PALAKBEN KAMLESHBHAI 7572972115 15/10/2005 8958 6640 5951
61 PATEL TEJALBEN GIRISHBHAI 9879624659 17/12/1995 8413 8618 9328

62 PATEL TINKALBEN AKSHAYBHAI 8469524108 9-3-2001 7797 1380 5767
63 HALPATI KHAYATIBEN HARISHBHAI 9979510633 29/03/2008 39022588 4327

64 PATEL TARUNABEN UMESHBHAI 7069666981 15/04/1995 3926 7504 3857
65 PATEL URMILABEN JAYNTIBEN 9408426086 10-6-1969 8259 8332 6671

66 PATEL NIRUBEN PRAKASHBHAI 9979937530 14/11/1965 8391 6967 1913
67 HALPATI KRUPALIBEN JAYNTIBHAI 9723829726 8-3-2006 8861 9896 6216

68 PATEL VINABEN RAJNIKANTBHAI 7573930225 28/05/1975 5039 7002 0730
69 PATEL SUNITABEN RASIKBHAI 7698511946 23/02/1990 4141 5441 6375

70 PATEL DHRUVINI HARISHBHAI 9016255364
71 NAYKA KALPANA JERAMBHAI 9712273262

72 PATEL YOGITA MANOJBHAI 7874769561
73 PATEL SEJALBEN SHAILESHBHAI 9727642378

74 PATEL NISHA HARISHBHAI 9726513015
75 PATEL ARCHANA RAJESHBHAI 9586275395

76 PATEL BHAVIKA SHAILESH 8469002968
77 PATEL LILA UKADBHAI 9512638668

78 HALPATI MINABEN GANESH 8141215620
79 PATEL ANSHIKA SAGARBHAI 7572932623

80 HALPATI PINKAL KISHORBHAI 9726662671
81 HALPATI MAYURI RAJNIKANT 9574777599

82 HALPATI CHAITALI DHANSUKH 7874116660
83 HALPATI TANUJA JITUBHAI 6938291339

84 HALPATI SONAL JIGARBHAI 7572932623
85 HALPATI SHOBHANA JOGIBHAI 9913378695



86 PATEL NITIXABEN KALPESH 9909893602
87 PATEL DIXITA VIKASBHAI 9979070527

88 PATEL SUNITA KALPESHBHAI 9978294910
89 PATEL NITABEN JAYESHBHAI 8200577796

hansaben ankeshbhai patel
darshna divyeshbhai nayka
narmada pankajbhai patel
gitaben jayeshbhai patel
minaxiben pankajbhai patel
roshniben priteshbhai patel
kinnariben arvindbhai patel
darshanaben yatinbhai patel
daxaben vimalbhai patel
minaxiben dineshbhai patel
manishaben hitendrakumar patel
savitriben laxmikant patel



Suryoday group training………………………………………………………………..
TRAINING ADDRESS CAST

TAILORING/AGARBATTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING/ AGARBTTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

AGARBTTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

AGARBATTI/ PAPAD ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING/ AGARBTTI ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING/ AGARBTTI ROHINA, DIMPAL FALIYU ST

GRUH UDYO/AGARBATTI VANIYAWAD,PARIA OPEN

TAILORING CHIVAL, PALAD FALIYU ST

TAILORING PANCHLAI , MOTA FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, DOCTOR FALIYA SC

TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST

TAILORING KAVAL, LOTAD FALIYA, VAPI ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, NR PRIMERY SCHOOL ST

TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, MANDIR FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAMFALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, DOCTOR FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, DAMU FALLIYA ST

TAILORING CHIVAL, PALAD FALIYA,PARDI ST

TAILORING ROHINA, ASHRAM FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, KOLIVAD FALIYA ST

TAILORING KHADKI, DESAIWAD VALSAD ST

TAILORING GOIMA, PARIYARI FALIYU ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYU ST



TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVERI FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, ASHIRAM FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, ASHIRAM FALIYA ST

TAILORING KHERGAM,DADRI FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, KOLIVAD FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVERI FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVERI FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, KOIVERI FALIYA ST

TAILORING ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING/PARLOUR ROHINA, ASHIRAM FALIYA ST

TAILORING/PARLOR ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

TAILORING/PARLOR ROHINA, RAYAN FALIYA ST

TAILORING/PARLOR ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST/OBC

TAILORING/PARLOR NEVRI, SUTHAR FALIYU PARDI ST

BEAUTY PARLOR ROHINA, KOIVERI FALIYU ST

TAILORING/PARLOUR ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST

TAILORING/PARLOUR ROHINA, KOIVIR FALIYU ST

TEL/ PARLOR/PAPAD ROHINA, KOIVIR FALIYA ST

TAILORING/ PAPAD ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST

PAPAD ROHINA, KOIVEER FALIYA ST

TAILORING/COMPUTER ROHINA, MANDIR FALIYA ST

TAILORING/SABU ROHINA, KADVIBOR FALIYA ST

TAILORING/SABU ROHINA, PATEL FALIYA ST





Batch - 1
1 PATEL SADHANABEN RAVINDRABHAI 1
2 PATEL MINALBEN SANDIPBHAI 2
3 PATEL RITABEN AMITBHAI 3
4 PATEL KARINABEN MUKESHBHAI 4
5 PATEL KHUSHBUBEN DASHRATHBHAI 5
6 PATEL SHIVANGINI JIGNESHBHAI 6
7 PATEL BHAVINIBEN RAMUBHAI 7
8 PATEL DIPIKABEN SANDIPBHAI 8
9 PATEL TINABEN DHANSHUKBHAI 9

10 PATEL AMITA MANHARBHAI 10
11 PATEL VIBHUTIBEN URVESHKUMAR
12 PATEL RAGINIBEN VIPULBHAI 

13 PATEL HEMAXIBEN AMITBHAI
14 PATEL GITABEN NARESHBHAI 1
15 PATEL KINNARIBEN MILANBHAI 2
16 PATEL HETALBEN NARENDRABHAI 3
17 PATEL PRAGNABEN JAGDISHBHAI 4
18 PATEL MAYURIBEN UTTAMBHAI 5
19 PATEL TARUNABEN SUMANBHAI 6
20 PATEL JAYABEN RAHULBHAI 7
21 HALPATI RAVINABEN JAGUBHAI
22 PATEL HEMABEN NATUBHAI
23 PATEL TEJALKUMARI HITESHBHAI
24 PATEL SANGITABEN DHARMESHBHAI
25 HALPATI DIPIKABEN RAJESHBHAI
26 PATEL MAYURIBEN BHARATBHAI
27 PATEL ANUKSHABEN HARSHADBHAI 
28 PATEL BAGITABEN DHARMINBHAI
29 PATEL HINABEN SANDIPBHAI
30 PATEL OMSHWEEBAHEN AXAYKUMAR
31 PATEL MANISHABEN GANESHBHAI
32 PATEL PALAKBEN KAMLESHBHAI
33 HALPATI KHAYATIBEN HARISHBHAI
34 PATEL TARUNABEN UMESHBHAI
35 HALPATI KRUPALIBEN JAYANTIBHAI
36 PATEL VINABEN RAJNIKANTBHAI
37 PATEL SUNITABEN RASIKBHAI
38 PATEL ANSHIKA SAGARBHAI
39 HALPATI SONAL JIGARBHAI
40 PATEL NITABEN JAYESHBHAI
41 Hansaben Ankeshbhai Patel
42 Gitaben Jayeshbhai Patel
43 Daxaben Vimalbhai Patel



44 savitriben laxmikant patel



Batch - 2 Extra
NAYKA KALPANA JERAMBHAI 1 PATEL KALPANABAHEN MANOJKUMAR

PATEL LILA UKADBHAI 2 PATEL KALPANABEN KAMLESHBHAI
Darshna Divyeshbhai Nayka 3 HALPATI MINABEN GANESH

PATEL PRATIKSHABEN RANJITBHAI 4 narmada pankajbhai patel
PATEL NIRUBEN PRAKASHBHAI 5 PATEL SEJALBEN SHAILESHBHAI

HALPATI SHOBHANA JOGIBHAI 6 PATEL NITIXABEN KALPESH

PATEL DIXITA VIKASBHAI 7 NAYKA SNEHABEN VANRAJBHAI
minaxiben dineshbhai patel 8 PATEL NIRUBEN PRAKASHBHAI

PATEL HIRALBEN DEVENDRABHAI 9 HALPATI PINKAL KISHORBHAI
Patel Savitriben Arvindbhai 10 PATEL ARCHANA RAJESHBHAI

11 PATEL NITABEN SATISHBHAI
12 PATEL DHRUVINI HARISHBHAI

3rd Batch 13 PATEL BHAVIKA SHAILESH
Patel Minaxiben Pankajbhai 14 PATEL YOGITA MANOJBHAI
Patel Roshniben Priteshbhai 15 PATEL SANDHYABEN MUKESHBHAI
Patel Kinnariben Arvindbhai 16 HALPATI TANUJA JITUBHAI
Patel Darshanaben Yatinbhai 17 PATEL NISHA HARISHBHAI
Patel Manishabahen Hitendrakumar
Patel Hiralben Arvindbhai (6 month)
Patel Surekhaben Gulabbhai (6 month)

Divyaben Ishwarbhai Nayka



page no 1 Name page no 11
Bhavika shailesh patel
Kalpanaben Manojkumar Patel
Snehaben Vanrajbhai Nayka
Niruben Prakashbhai Patel

Page no 2 Name page no 12
Patel Pratiksha Rajnikant
Nayka Kalpanaben Jerambhai
Patel Hiral Devendrabhai
Patel Yogita Manojbhai

page no 3 Name page no 13
Halpati Pinkal Kishorbhai
Patel Sejalben Shaileshbhai
Patel Kalpanaben Kamleshbhai
Patel Shadhanaben Ravindrabhai

page no 4 Name page no 14
Patel Lila Ukadbhai
Halpati Shobhana Jogibhai
Patel Nitixa Kalpeshbhai
Patel Sandhya Mukeshbhai

page no 5 Name page no 15
Patel Dhruvini Harishbhai
Nayka Nisha Harishbhai
Nayka Darshana Divyesh
Patel Nirmada Pankajbhai

Nayka Snehaben Vanrajbhai Patel Niruben Prakashbhai

Patel Kalpanabahen ManojkumarPatel Bhavika Shailesh

24/04/2024 24/04/2024

24/04/2024 24/04/2024

Patel Hiral Devendrabhai Patel Yogita Manojbhai

Nayka Kalpanaben JerambhaiPatel Pratikshaben Ranjitbhai

24/04/2024

24/04/2024 24/04/2024

24/04/2024

Patel Kalpanaben Kamleshbhai Patel Sadhanaben Ravindrabhai

Patel Sejalben ShaileshbhaiHalpati Pinkal kishorbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 09/04/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

26/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/04/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Nitixa Kalpeshbhai Patel Sandhya Mukeshbhai

Halpati Shobhana JogibhaiPatel Lila Ukabhai

24/04/2024

24/04/2024 24/04/2024

24/04/2024

Nayka Darshna Divyesh Patel Nirmadaben Pankajbhai

Nayka Nisha HarishbhaiPatel Dhruvini Harishbhai

24/04/2024

24/04/2024 24/04/2024

24/04/2024

Patel Ansuya Vimalbhai Patel Gaytri Tineshbhai

Patel Jagruti NareshbhaiPatel Jinal Shaileshbhai

24/04/2024

24/04/2024 24/04/2024

24/04/2024
Trainer Sign Triner Signa

Trainer Sign Trainer Sign

Date Date

Date Date

Halpati Ravinaben Jagubhai Patel Hemaben Natubhai

Patel Vinaben RajnikantbhaiHalpati Khayatiben Harishbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Kalpanaben Kamleshbhai Patel Sadhanaben Ravindrabhai

Patel Minalben SandipbhaiPatel Khushbuben Dashrathbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Mayuriben Uttambhai Patel Tarunaben Sumanbhai

Patel Pragnaben JagdishbhaiHalpati Dipikaben Rajeshbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Nitaben Satishbhai Patel Dixita vikasbhai

Patel Nitaben JayeshbhaiPatel Archana Rajeshbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate



Page No 6 Name page no 16
Patel Tejalkumari Hiteshbhai
Patel Sunitaben Rasikbhai
Patel Anshikaben Sagarbhai
Halpati Sonalben Jigarbhai

Page no 7 Name page no 17
Patel Mayuri BHaratbhai
Patel Hansaben Ankeshbhai
Patel HInaben Sandipbhai
Patel Karinaben Mukeshbhai

Page no 8 Name page no 18
Patel Krupaliben Jayeshbhai 
Patel Gitaben Jayeshbhai
Patel Palakben Kamleshbhai
Patel Bagitaben Dharminbhai

Page no 9 Name page no 19
Patel Karinaben Milanbhai
Patel VIbhuti Urveshbhai
Patel Dipikaben Sandipbhai
Patel Tinaben Dhansukhbhai

Page no 10 Name page no 20
Patel Jayaben Rahulbhai
Patel Raginiben Vipulbhai
Patel Gitaben Nareshbhai
Patel Hemaxiben Amitbhai

Patel Anshikaben Sagarbhai Halpati Sonalben Jigarbhai

Patel Sunitaben RasikbhaiPatel Tejalkumari Hiteshbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Hinaben Sandipbhai Patel Karinaben Mukeshbhai

Patel Hansaben AnkeshbhaiPatel Mayuri Bharatbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Palakben Kamleshbhai Patel Bagitaben Dharminbhai

Patel Gitaben JayeshbhaiHalpati Krupaliben Jayantibhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Dipikaben Sandipbhai Patel Tinaben Dhansukhbhai

Patel Vibhuti UrveshbhaiPatel Kinnariben Milanbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Gitaben Nareshbhai Patel Hemaxiben Amitbhai

Patel Raginiben VipulbhaiPatel Jayaben Rahulbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Bhaviniben Ramubhai Patel Ritaben Amitbhai

Patel Shivangini JigneshbhaiPatel Amita Manharbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Manishaben Hitendrakumar Patel Savitriben Laxmikant

Patel Sangitaben DharmeshbhaiPatel Anukshaben Harshadbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

29/04/2024 29/04/2024

06/03/2024

15/04/202415/04/2024

24/03/2024

02/05/2024 02/05/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Kinnariben Arvindbhai Patel Darshanaben Yatinbhai

Patel Roshniben PriteshbhaiPatel Minaxiben Pankajbhai

02/05/2024

15/04/2024 29/04/2024 29/04/2024

29/04/2024 29/04/2024

15/04/2024

15/04/202415/04/2024

02/05/2024

02/05/2024 02/05/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Tarunaben Umeshbhai Patel Nitaben Jayeshbhai

Patel Hetalben NarendrabhaiPatel Daxaben Vimalbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Niruben Prakashbhai

Patel Kalpanabahen Manojkumar

24/03/2024 24/03/2024

24/04/2024 24/03/2024

Halpati Minaben Ganesh

Patel Minaxiben Dineshbhai 

26/03/2024 09/04/2024

06/03/2024 21/03/2024 06/03/2024 21/03/2024

06/03/2024 21/03/2024

Trainer Sign Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Halpati Ravinaben Jagubhai Patel Hemaben Natubhai

Patel Vinaben RajnikantbhaiHalpati Khayatiben Harishbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate



page no 21 Name
Halpati Khayatiben Harishbhai
Patel Vinaben Rajnikantbhai
Halpati Ravinaben Jagubhai
Patel Hemaben Natubhai

page no 22 Name
Patel Manishaben Hitendrakumar
Patel Savitriben Laxmikant
Patel Hiralben Arvindbhai
Patel Surekhaben Gulabbhai

page no 23 Name
Patel omshweebahen Axaykumar
Patel Manishaben Ganeshbhai
Halpati Tanuja Jitubhai
Patel Drashtiben Daxitkumar

page no 24 Name
Patel Nayanaben Rajeshbhai
Patel Sukshmaben Manishbhai
Halpati Mayuriben Rajnikant
Patel Chaitali Dhansukhbhai

page no 25 Name
Patel Nilamben Nileshbhai
Patel Tejalben Girishbhai
Patel Niraliben Nareshbhai
Patel Tinkalben Akshaybhai

Halpati Ravinaben Jagubhai Patel Hemaben Natubhai

Patel Vinaben RajnikantbhaiHalpati Khayatiben Harishbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Hiralben Arvindbhai Patel Surekhaben Gulabbhai

Patel Savitriben LaxmikantPatel Manishabahen Hitendrakumar

02/05/2024

15/04/2024 29/04/2024 09/04/2024

30/09/2023 30/09/2023

26/03/2024

01/04/202301/04/2023

24/04/2024

05/10/2023 05/10/2023
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Manishaben GaneshbhaiPatel Omshweebahen Axaykumar

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 30/09/2023

06/03/2024

01/04/202306/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 10/10/2023
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Halpati Tanuja Jitubhai Patel Drashtiben Daxitkumar

Certificate of Beauty Parlour
BEAUTY PARLOUR COURSE TRAINING COMPLETION

Halpati Mayuriben Rajnikant Patel Chaitali Dhansukhbhai

Patel Sukshmaben ManishbhaiPatel Nayanaben Rajeshbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 20/03/2024 20/03/2024

20/03/2024 20/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202406/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Tejalben GirishbhaiPatel Nilamben Nileshbhai

24/03/2024

06/03/2024 21/03/2024 21/03/2024

21/03/2024 21/03/2024

06/03/2024

06/03/202306/03/2024

24/03/2024

24/03/2024 24/03/2024
Trainer Sign

Trainer SignTrainer Sign

Trainer Sign

DateDate

DateDate

Patel Niraliben Nareshbhai Patel Tinkalben Akshaybhai

Certificate of Beauty Parlour

BEAUTY PARLOUR COURSE TRAINING COMPLETION

Certificate of Beauty Parlour

Certificate of Beauty Parlour Certificate of Beauty Parlour

BEAUTY PARLOUR COURSE TRAINING COMPLETIONBEAUTY PARLOUR COURSE TRAINING COMPLETION

BEAUTY PARLOUR COURSE TRAINING COMPLETION



Name
Patel Jinal Shaileshbhai
Patel Jagruti Nareshbhai
Patel Ansuya Vimalbhai
Patel Gaytri Tineshbhai

Name
Patel Khayati Harishbhai
Patel Vinaben Rajnikant
Halpati Ravinaben Jagubhai
Patel Hemaben Natubhai

Name
Patel Khushbuben Dashrathbhai
Patel Minalben Sandipbhai
Patel Kalpanaben Kamleshbhai
Patel Sadhanaben Ravindrabhai

Name
Halpati Dipikaben Rajeshbhai
Patel Pragnaben Jagdishbhai
Patel Mayuri Uttambhai
Patel Tarunaben Sumanbhai

Name
Patel Archana Rajeshbhai
Patel Nitaben Jayeshbhai
Patel Nitaben Satishbhai
Patel Dixita Vikasbhai



Name
Patel Amita Manharbhai
Patel Shivangini Jigneshbhai
Patel Bhaviniben Ramubhai
Patel Ritaben Amitbhai

Name
Patel Anuksha Harshadbhai
Patel Sangitaben Dharmeshbhai
Patel Manishaben Hitendrakumar
Patel Savitriben Laxmikant

Name
Patel Minaxiben Pankajbhai
Patel Roshniben Priteshbhai
Patel Kinnariben Arvindbhai
Patel Darshanaben Yatinbhai

Name
Patel Daxaben Vimalbhai
Patel Hetalben Narendrabhai
Patel Tarunaben Umeshbhai
Patel Nitaben Jayeshbhai

Name
Halpati Minaben Ganesh
Patel Kalpanaben Manojkumar
Patel Minaxiben Dineshbhai
Patel Niruben Prakashbhai




